21
A
22N
E
-P
D
A
22N

Supports IP69K high-temperature, high-pressure cleaning (pull-
reset models).
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend (Completely Assembled)........Shipped as a set which includes the Operation Unit, LED
Lamp (lighted model only), Mounting Latches, Lighting
Units (lighted model only), and Switch Block.
Be sure to read the "Safety Precautions" on pages 33 and 56.
For the most recent information on models that have been
certified for safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
2. Reset function
4. Contacts
5. LED lamp voltage
1. Operation Unit size (diameter)
Code Description
None Turn-reset
P Pull-reset *
Code Description LED Lamp Voltage
Lighted
(LED) *
N Non-lighted ---
A
B
* Lighting color is red.
* The pull-reset type is only available on the 40 dia.
Operation Unit, non-lighted type.
Not available on lighted types.
A22NE- ---
65421
6. Others (Degree of Protection/Control box)
Code Configuration
None IP65
B * Built-in control box
* One-contact unit type.
3. Contact specification/Terminal specification
Code Description
P Standard load/Push-in plus terminal block
Code Description
S 30 dia.
M 40 dia.
L 60 dia.
C
D
E
6 VAC/DC
12 VAC/DC
24 VAC/DC
200/220/230/240 VAC
100/110/120 VAC
3
69K IP69K
Note 1. NO: 1a-contact NC: 1b-contact
 2. For details on the unit position, refer to the figure below.
Code
Number of
Switch Blocks
Unit position
Non-lighted Lighted
NO NC 1 2 3 1 2 3
002 0 1 ---      --- NC --- Lighting unit NC
102 1 1 NC NO Lighting unit NC
202 0 2 NC --- NC NC Lighting unit NC
212 1 2 NC NO NC
222 0 3 NC NC NC
---
NO ---
(Example: A22NE-M-P102-N)
A22NE-P

te
Common Accessories and Tools
Ordering Information
List of Models (Completely Assembled)
Non-lighted Models
* The number in parentheses ( ) indicates the number of switch units.
Lighted Model
* The number in parentheses ( ) indicates the number of switch units.
Switch with Integrated Control Box
Appearance Operation Degree of Protection Contact configuration * Set Model Color of cap
40-dia. head
Medium Pull-reset
A22NE-MP-P@@2-N
IP65 oil-resistant
models
1NC (1) A22NE-MP-P002-N
Red
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-MP-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-MP-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-MP-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-MP-P222-N
40-dia. head
Medium Pull-reset
A22NE-MP-P@@2-N-69K
IP69K
1NC (1) A22NE-MP-P002-N-69K
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-MP-P102-N-69K
2NC (2) A22NE-MP-P202-N-69K
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-MP-P212-N-69K
3NC (3) A22NE-MP-P222-N-69K
30-dia. head
Small Turn-reset
A22NE-S-P@@2-N
IP65 oil-resistant
models
1NC (1) A22NE-S-P002-N
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-S-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-S-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-S-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-S-P222-N
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
A22NE-M-P@@2-N
1NC (1) A22NE-M-P002-N
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-M-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-M-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-M-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-M-P222-N
60-dia. head
Large Turn-reset
A22NE-L-P@@2-N
1NC (1) A22NE-L-P002-N
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-L-P102-N
2NC (2) A22NE-L-P202-N
2NC, 1NO (3) A22NE-L-P212-N
3NC (3) A22NE-L-P222-N
Appearance Operation Degree of
Protection
Contact
configuration * LED lamp voltage Set Model Color of cap
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
A22NE-M-P@@2-A
IP65
1NC (1)
6 VAC/VDC
A22NE-M-P002-A
Red
1NC, 1NO (2) A22NE-M-P102-A
2NC (2) A22NE-M-P202-A
40-dia. head
Medium Turn-reset
A22NE-M-P@@2-B